

7
04.09.2023
sb
Ct 550

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

WPA 6229 of 2023

Asiatic Society's Employees' Union & Anr.
Vs.
Union of India & Ors.

Mr. Kallol Basu
Mr. Suman Banerjee
... For the petitioners.

Mr. D. N. Ray
.... For the respondent nos. 2 to 4

Mr. Rajib Ray
.... For the respondent no.5.

An accommodation has been sought for on behalf of
the respondent nos. 2 to 4

In view thereof, let this matter stand adjourned and
appear in the list on 11th September, 2023.

(Raja Basu Chowdhury, J.)